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COMISION ESTATAL MIXTA DE ESCALAFON
PROYECTO DE CATALOGO 2022

FOLIO

FILIACION

NOMBRE

ﬁ_’_

SaE06
SECCION

San Luis Potosi

EDUCACION INDIGENA
GRUPO IV CATEGORIA: T0O3804

CLAVE

PLAZA

DICTAMEN

PREP.

CRED.

CURSOS

ANTIG.

P. TOTAL

1

0883

LACM620115KV9

LARA CASTILLO MAURO

24 | 05 | T03804

200002

D-IV-1074/1994

720

144

164,448

478.655

1507.103




